1
LSF1
092419
www.nationalled.com | 832-740-7983 | sales@nationalled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.nationalled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Warranty
• Backed by National LED’s industry leading
10-year warranty.

4 ft. 25W, 30W
8 ft. 50W
Variant 3 Combinations
Size Available Power
4 ft. 30W
8 ft. 50W
LSF1
092419
LSF1
LED Low Profile Linear Wrap
www.nationalled.com | 832-740-7983 | sales@nationalled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.nationalled.com for the most updated product specifications.
In-Stock Configurations
Dimensions
Catalog # Description
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-25-2-40 4 ft. Size | 120-227V | 25W | iNFiNiDriver 0-10V | 4000K
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-25-2-50 4 ft. Size | 120-227V | 25W | iNFiNiDriver 0-10V | 5000K
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-30-2-40 4 ft. Size | 120-227V | 30W | iNFiNiDriver 0-10V | 4000K
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-30-2-50 4 ft. Size | 120-227V | 30W | iNFiNiDriver 0-10V | 5000K
Model Net Weight
4 ft. 10.8 lbs. (4.9kg)
8 ft. 21.5 lbs. (9.8kg)
4 ft. Model

m
m
3
.3
8
 i
n
LSF1
092419
LSF1
LED Low Profile Linear Wrap
www.nationalled.com | 832-740-7983 | sales@nationalled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.nationalled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Performance Data
Model System Level Power Delivered Lumens Efficacy CCT L70 Calculate Life L85 Calculate Life
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-25-2-30 25.0W 3,280L 131 LPW 3000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-25-2-35 25.0W 3,310L 132 LPW 3500K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-25-2-40 25.0W 3,350L 134 LPW 4000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-25-2-50 25.0W 3,430L 137 LPW 5000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-30-2-30 28.8W 3,900L 135 LPW 3000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-1-4-UNVL-30-2-35 28.8W 3,940L 137 LPW 3500K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours

Zone Lumens % Fixt
0-30 1498.87 21.90
0-40 2487.62 36.30
0-60 4555.20 66.50
0-90 6267.60 91.50
0-180 6850.15 100.00
Zonal Lumen Summary
LSF1
092419
LSF1
LED Low Profile Linear Wrap
www.nationalled.com | 832-740-7983 | sales@nationalled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.nationalled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Smart Blu™ Performance Data
Model System Level Power Delivered Lumens Efficacy CCT L70 Calculate Life L85 Calculate Life
LSF1-2-4-UNVL-30-3-30 30W 4,050L 135 LPW 3000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-2-4-UNVL-30-3-35 30W 4,110L 137 LPW 3500K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-2-4-UNVL-30-3-40 30W 4,140L 138 LPW 4000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-2-4-UNVL-30-3-50 30W 4,260L 142 LPW 5000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-2-8-UNVL-60-3-30 60W 8,100L 135 LPW 3000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-2-8-UNVL-60-3-35 60W 8,220L 137 LPW 3500K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-2-8-UNVL-60-3-40 60W 8,280L 138 LPW 4000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1-2-8-UNVL-60-3-50 60W 8,520L 142 LPW 5000K 161,000 Hours 74,000 Hours
LSF1
092419
LSF1
LED Low Profile Linear Wrap